TENT AND PARTY RENTALS

Party & Banquet
Castle Slide Combo
Sports Slide Combo
Pink Castle Slide Combo
Castle Bounce
Pink Castle Bounce
Sports Bounce
Pirate Themed Bounce
House Shaped Bounce
36' Inflatable Obstacle Course
60' Infatable ObstacleCourse
Bungee Run/Joust Arena
Inflatable Velcro Wall
Inflatable Slip-n-Slide
15' Water Slide

Day Rate
$190.00

$190.00
$190.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$240.00
$350.00
$220.00
$190.00
$190.00
$250.00

40x40, 40x60, 40x80, 40x100, 40x120 Tent Call on pricing

30x30, 30x45, 30x60 White Tent

30x40 White Party Tent

20x40 White Party Tent

20x30 Party Tent (White or Purple/White)
20x20 Party Tent

20x20 High Peak Cable Tent White
20x30 High Peak Cable Tent White
10x20 High Peak Cable Tent White
15x15 White Party Tent

15x15 White West Coast Frame Tent
Tent Sides 20 or 30ft

10x10 Ez-Up Frame Tent

Dance Floor up to 18'x18'

Black Plastic Seat/Aluminum Frame Chairs
White Plastic Seat/Aluminum Frame Chair
White Fan Back Chairs

8ft Plastic Folding Banquet Tables

6ft Folding Banquet Tables

5ft Round Plastic Tables (60")

6ft Folding Picnic Tables

30" Cocktail Tables 30" or 42" Tall
Portable Chill Table (Fill-N-Chill) 6ft
Portable Chill Table (Fill-N-Chill) 4ft

Call on pricing

$390.00
$275.00
$220.00
$180.00
$365.00
$520.00
$220.00
$120.00
$180.00
$12/$18

$40.00

Call on pricing

$1.25
$1.50
$1.75
$11.00
$9.00
$11.00
$20.00
$12.00
$30.00
$22.00

Audio/Visual Equipment

LCD Projector 2000 Lumens
Projector Screen

Full PA Syst w/mic & 2 speak.
Portable PA Box Set
Microphone & Stand

PA Speaker 12" w/ stand
Powered Mixing Board

Misc Equipment

Rope Globe Light sets
Rollaway Beds 2 days = week
Raffle Drum

Portable Podium

Clothing Rack

165K Kerosene Heater

115K Kerosene Heater

50K Propane Heater

75k-125k Propane Heater

40K Tent/Patio Heater w/ Tank
Quick Dry Floor Fans

24" barn Fan

30" Barn Fan

42" Barn Fan

Yamaha 6600 Watt Generator
Yamaha 5200 Watt Generator
Yamaha 2600 Watt Generator
Generac 2000 Inverter Generator
50' or 100' HD Ext Cord

Day Rate
$80.00

$21.00
$90.00
$75.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00

Day Rate
$40.00

$8.00
$12.00
$20.00

$6.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$35.00
$75.00
$21.00
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$65.00
$55.00
$30.00
$25.00

$4/$6



Popcorn Popper $50.00

Snow Cone Machine $45.00
Cotton Candy Machine $50.00
Slushee/Margarita Machine $130.00
Nacho Cheese Machine (w/ 1 bag of cheese) $50.00
Charcoal Grill 2'x3' or 2'x5" $30/$50
Burner and 40qt Cooking Pot $18.00
18gt Nesco Roaster Oven/Warmer $12.00
Chaffing Dishes $18.00
Half Barrel Cooler or 2x3 Tubs $15.00
Beverage Coolers 5gal/10gal $5.00/$8.00
5 gal beverage Craffs Hot/Cold $12.00
60/75/100 Cup Perc. Coffee Maker $12-$15
Wedding Church Card Box $10.00
6' Portable Bar $60.00

4' Portable Bar $40.00



