## **TENT AND PARTY RENTALS**

Party & Banquet	Day Rate	Audio/Visual Equipment	Day Rate
Castle Slide Combo	\$190.00	LCD Projector 2000 Lumens	\$80.00
Sports Slide Combo	\$190.00	Projector Screen	\$21.00
Pink Castle Slide Combo	\$190.00	Full PA Syst w/mic & 2 speak.	\$90.00
Castle Bounce	\$160.00	Portable PA Box Set	\$75.00
Pink Castle Bounce	\$160.00	Microphone & Stand	\$15.00
Sports Bounce	\$160.00	PA Speaker 12" w/ stand	\$25.00
Pirate Themed Bounce	\$160.00	Powered Mixing Board	\$25.00
House Shaped Bounce	\$160.00		
36' Inflatable Obstacle Course	\$240.00		
60' Infatable ObstacleCourse	\$350.00	Misc Equipment	Day Rate
Bungee Run/Joust Arena	\$220.00	Rope Globe Light sets	\$40.00
Inflatable Velcro Wall	\$190.00	Rollaway Beds 2 days = week	\$8.00
Inflatable Slip-n-Slide	\$190.00	Raffle Drum	\$12.00
15' Water Slide	\$250.00	Portable Podium	\$20.00
40x40, 40x60, 40x80, 40x100, 40x120 Tent	Call on pricing	Clothing Rack	\$6.00
30x30, 30x45, 30x60 White Tent	Call on pricing	165K Kerosene Heater	\$40.00
30x40 White Party Tent	\$390.00	115K Kerosene Heater	\$35.00
20x40 White Party Tent	\$275.00	50K Propane Heater	\$30.00
20x30 Party Tent (White or Purple/White)	\$220.00	75k-125k Propane Heater	\$35.00
20x20 Party Tent	\$180.00	40K Tent/Patio Heater w/ Tank	\$75.00
20x20 High Peak Cable Tent White	\$365.00	Quick Dry Floor Fans	\$21.00
20x30 High Peak Cable Tent White	\$520.00	24" barn Fan	\$25.00
10x20 High Peak Cable Tent White	\$220.00	30" Barn Fan	\$30.00
15x15 White Party Tent	\$120.00	42" Barn Fan	\$35.00
15x15 White West Coast Frame Tent	\$180.00	Yamaha 6600 Watt Generator	\$65.00
Tent Sides 20 or 30ft	\$12/\$18	Yamaha 5200 Watt Generator	\$55.00
10x10 Ez-Up Frame Tent	\$40.00	Yamaha 2600 Watt Generator	\$30.00
Dance Floor up to 18'x18'	Call on pricing	Generac 2000 Inverter Generator	\$25.00
Black Plastic Seat/Aluminum Frame Chairs	\$1.25	50' or 100' HD Ext Cord	\$4/\$6
White Plastic Seat/Aluminum Frame Chair	\$1.50		
White Fan Back Chairs	\$1.75		
8ft Plastic Folding Banquet Tables	\$11.00		
6ft Folding Banquet Tables	\$9.00		
5ft Round Plastic Tables (60")	\$11.00		
6ft Folding Picnic Tables	\$20.00		
30" Cocktail Tables 30" or 42" Tall	\$12.00		
Portable Chill Table (Fill-N-Chill) 6ft	\$30.00		
Portable Chill Table (Fill-N-Chill) 4ft	\$22.00		

Popcorn Popper	\$50.00
Snow Cone Machine	\$45.00
Cotton Candy Machine	\$50.00
Slushee/Margarita Machine	\$130.00
Nacho Cheese Machine (w/ 1 bag of cheese)	\$50.00
Charcoal Grill 2'x3' or 2'x5"	\$30/\$50
Burner and 40qt Cooking Pot	\$18.00
18qt Nesco Roaster Oven/Warmer	\$12.00
Chaffing Dishes	\$18.00
Half Barrel Cooler or 2x3 Tubs	\$15.00
Beverage Coolers 5gal/10gal	\$5.00/\$8.00
5 gal beverage Craffs Hot/Cold	\$12.00
60/75/100 Cup Perc. Coffee Maker	\$12-\$15
Wedding Church Card Box	\$10.00
6' Portable Bar	\$60.00
4' Portable Bar	\$40.00